Amy Hughes Braden
b. 1985, Arlington VA | Lives and works in Washington DC
703-399-0264 | amyhughesbraden@gmail.com

Solo Exhibitions

2018
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012

Rips, Red Dirt Studio

Mrs. Alex Braden social practice lab, Transformer

Are You Gonna Eat That? Civilian Art Projects

Red & Grey Paintings, Hillyer Art Space

Eat the Youth! and send me a pic, GMU Founders Hall Gallery
Too Extroverted to Paint, Works in Progress Gallery at Artisphere

Selected Exhibitions

2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014-2017

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Intimate Gathering, WAS Gallery
It Won’t Always Be This Way, Rhizome

Homegrown, Transformer

Talk Show, Olly Olly
Transitional Objects, The Loft
Stretch, Cut, Talk, Pull, VisArts

Good and Plenty, School 33, Baltimore

This End Up, presented by Project Dispatch, DC Arts Center
Gift Shop! Presented by NoMu NoMu, Transformer
Transformer in Rome, Sala Uno, Rome

Just the Tip (Iceberg), with Alex Braden, Cafritz Art Center
Good For Health, NoMu NoMu

Small Works, NoMu NoMu

Exploring Social Practice, Katzen Art Center Rotunda

Studio Sacrilege, DC Arts Center

Going Out of Business, Hole in the Sky

These Mirrors Are Not Boxes, VisArts

Tilling Phase, Pop-up exhibit

Our Words Used, SSS Los Angeles

Erotica: An Exploration of Trash Pop Sexuality, Hole in the Sky
New Works, NoMu NoMu

Cut/Tear, Olly Olly

Locally Sourced, presented by Transformer at the Katzen Center
Survey Says, EMP Collective, Baltimore

Axon Xylophone Bridge Public Installation, Ballston BID

This Isn’t Activist Enough, NoMu NoMu

Unseen, John Fonda Gallery, Baltimore

Ephemeral Peripherals, Bodega Gallery

Bawlmer, Crosstown Arts, Memphis

Cheap Thrills, Anacostia Arts Center

Surface Ten, group show presented by Aether Arts, Studio 1469

Showing Work (Made in Transformer™) mini-residency, Transformer

(inter)Related, Sparkplug show, DCAC

Shiver, Collaboration with Alex Braden, Delicious Spectacle
Alchemical Vessels, Healing Arts Gallery

Play By Play, Project 4

MD
DC
DC
DC
VA
VA

MD
DC

DC
VA

DC
MD

MD
DC
DC
ITA
MD
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
MD
MD
CA
DC
DC
VA

DC
MD

VA

DC
MD
MD
TN

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC



2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

MirrorSpeak, collaboration w/Alex Braden, EMP Collective

Mint Condition, presented by Project Dispatch, Outerspace Gallery
Strictly Painting 9, McLean Project for the Arts

External Memory, Sparklug show, DCAC

Demographic/Sampling, Mezz Gallery, Artisphere

Art on the Art Bus, mobile art gallery,

Low Moments, presented by Pleasant Plains Workshop

Majority Rule presented by Project Dispatch, Studio 1469
Corcoran Short Sale, curated and conceived by Molly Rausch, in
collaboration with Habitat For Artists

Likeness, Athenaeum,

Fauxstalgia, Cruz, Seton Hall

Crossing the Line, Corcoran Gallery

Vulnerable, Pop Up Exhibit curated by 229Collective

Selected Experience

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017-Present
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015

2013-Present
2013
2013

ArtFarm, Residency, Nebraska

Artist Mother Studio, creator and participating artist

Visiting Artist, DC Public Schools

Project Grant, DC Commission on the Arts & Humanities

Individual Artist Fellowship Grant, DC Commission on Arts & Humanities

Red Dirt Studio, Resident Artist

Individual Artist Fellowship Grant, DC Commission on Arts & Humanities
Fundred Dollar Bill Project, DC Coordinator

Resident Artist, Cafritz Art Center, Montgomery College

Bresler Resident Artist, VisArts Rockville

Transformer in Rome, Guest lecturer, Acadamie di Belle Arti di Roma
Transformer in Rome, Guest lecturer, Rome University of Fine Arts
Dynamics of the DC Art Scene: Then & Now, panelist, Studio Gallery

Exercises for Emerging Artists (E12), participating artist, Transformer
Tilling Phase, pop-up exhibit, Hyattsville MD, curator

Transformer Flat File, participating artist
Studio 3700, Consultant for Arlington County Cultural Affairs
Heiner Contemporary, Intern

2012-Present Project Dispatch, participating artist

2012-2014
2012
2012
2012
2012

Education

2011
2003-2004

Sparkplug 4, DC Arts Center collective, participating artist
229Collective, Co-founder & Director

Starry Night Retreat, Residency, New Mexico

Natural Fallacy, Pop Up Exhibit, DC, Co-creator and Co-curator
Vulnerable, Pop Up Exhibit, Brooklyn NY, Co-creator and Co-curator

Corcoran College of Art and Design, BFA Fine Art
Pratt Institute

MD
DC
VA
DC
VA
VA

DC
DC

DC
VA
NJ

DC
NY



