Amy Hughes Braden b. 1985, Arlington VA | Lives and works in Washington DC 703-399-0264 | amyhughesbraden@gmail.com

Solo Exhibitions

2018 2015 2014 2013 2012 2012	Rips, Red Dirt Studio Mrs. Alex Braden social practice lab, Transformer Are You Gonna Eat That? Civilian Art Projects Red & Grey Paintings, Hillyer Art Space Eat the Youth! and send me a pic, GMU Founders Hall Gallery Too Extroverted to Paint, Works in Progress Gallery at Artisphere	MD DC DC DC VA VA
Selected Exhibitions		
2018 2018	Intimate Gathering, WAS Gallery It Won't Always Be This Way, Rhizome	MD DC
2017 2017 2017 2017	Homegrown, Transformer Talk Show, Olly Olly Transitional Objects, The Loft Stretch, Cut, Talk, Pull, VisArts	DC VA DC MD
2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016	Good and Plenty, School 33, Baltimore This End Up, presented by Project Dispatch, DC Arts Center Gift Shop! Presented by NoMu NoMu, Transformer Transformer in Rome, Sala Uno, Rome Just the Tip (Iceberg), with Alex Braden, Cafritz Art Center Good For Health, NoMu NoMu	MD DC DC ITA MD DC
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	Small Works, NoMu NoMu Exploring Social Practice, Katzen Art Center Rotunda Studio Sacrilege, DC Arts Center Going Out of Business, Hole in the Sky These Mirrors Are Not Boxes, VisArts Tilling Phase, Pop-up exhibit Our Words Used, SSS Los Angeles Erotica: An Exploration of Trash Pop Sexuality, Hole in the Sky New Works, NoMu NoMu Cut/Tear, Olly Olly Locally Sourced, presented by Transformer at the Katzen Center Survey Says, EMP Collective, Baltimore	DC DC DC MD MD CA DC DC VA DC MD
2014-2017	Axon Xylophone Bridge Public Installation, Ballston BID	VA
2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014	This Isn't Activist Enough, NoMu NoMu Unseen, John Fonda Gallery, Baltimore Ephemeral Peripherals, Bodega Gallery Bawlmer, Crosstown Arts, Memphis Cheap Thrills, Anacostia Arts Center Surface Ten, group show presented by Aether Arts, Studio 1469 Showing Work (Made in Transformer™) mini-residency, Transformer (inter)Related, Sparkplug show, DCAC Shiver, Collaboration with Alex Braden, Delicious Spectacle Alchemical Vessels, Healing Arts Gallery Play By Play, Project 4	DC MD MD TN DC DC DC DC DC

2013 2013 2013 2013	Mint Condition, presented by Project Dispatch, Outerspace Gallery Strictly Painting 9, McLean Project for the Arts External Memory, Sparklug show, DCAC Demographic/Sampling, Mezz Gallery, Artisphere		
2013	Art on the Art Bus, mobile art gallery,		
2012 2012 2012	Low Moments, presented by Pleasant Plains Workshop Majority Rule presented by Project Dispatch, Studio 1469 Corcoran Short Sale, curated and conceived by Molly Rausch, in collaboration with Habitat For Artists		
2012 2012 2012 2012	Likeness, Athenaeum, Fauxstalgia, Cruz, Seton Hall Crossing the Line, Corcoran Gallery Vulnerable, Pop Up Exhibit curated by 229Collective		
Selected Experience			
2018 2018 2018 2018 2018	ArtFarm, Residency, Nebraska Artist Mother Studio, creator and participating artist Visiting Artist, DC Public Schools Project Grant, DC Commission on the Arts & Humanities Individual Artist Fellowship Grant, DC Commission on Arts & Humanities		
2017-Present 2017 2017 2017	Red Dirt Studio, Resident Artist Individual Artist Fellowship Grant, DC Commission on Arts & Humanities Fundred Dollar Bill Project, DC Coordinator Resident Artist, Cafritz Art Center, Montgomery College		
2016 2016 2016 2016	Bresler Resident Artist, VisArts Rockville Transformer in Rome, Guest lecturer, Acadamie di Belle Arti di Roma Transformer in Rome, Guest lecturer, Rome University of Fine Arts Dynamics of the DC Art Scene: Then & Now, panelist, Studio Gallery		
2015 2015	Exercises for Emerging Artists (E12), participating artist, Transformer Tilling Phase, pop-up exhibit, Hyattsville MD, curator		
2013-Present 2013 2013	Transformer Flat File, participating artist Studio 3700, Consultant for Arlington County Cultural Affairs Heiner Contemporary, Intern		
2012-Present 2012-2014 2012 2012 2012 2012	Project Dispatch, participating artist Sparkplug 4, DC Arts Center collective, participating artist 229Collective, Co-founder & Director Starry Night Retreat, Residency, New Mexico Natural Fallacy, Pop Up Exhibit, DC, Co-creator and Co-curator Vulnerable, Pop Up Exhibit, Brooklyn NY, Co-creator and Co-curator		
Education			
2011 2003-2004	Corcoran College of Art and Design, BFA Fine Art Pratt Institute		

MirrorSpeak, collaboration w/Alex Braden, EMP Collective

MD DC VA DC VA VA

DC DC

DC VA NJ DC NY

2013